



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5214/2016 & CM No.21662/2016**

S. SRIVIDHYA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

**THE HONBLE CHAIRPERSON, ADJUDICATING AUTHORITY
& ORS**

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Narula, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

21.02.2017

No time left.

Renotify on 25.04.2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

FEBRUARY 21, 2017

st