



\$~32-35

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5214/2016 & CM No.21662/2016

S. SRIVIDHYA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Mayank Jain,
Mr. Madhur Jain and
Mr. Parmatma Singh, Adv.

versus

THE HONBLE CHAIRPERSON, ADJUDICATING
AUTHORITY & ORS

..... Respondent

Through:

+ W.P.(C) 5663/2016 & CM Nos. 23461, 26223/2016

TRIAD TRADING SERVICES PVT LTD. Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arnav Dash and Mr. R
Subramanian, Adv.

versus

THE HONBLE CHAIRPERSON, ADJUDICATING
AUTHORITY & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Anurag Ahluwalia,
CGSC for R-1 to 5

+ W.P.(C) 8576/2016 & CM No.35306/2016

TRIAD TRADING SERVICES P LTD Petitioner

Through: Mr. Mayank Jain,
Mr. Madhur Jain and
Mr. Parmatma Singh, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Amit Mahajan, CGSC
for UOI with Mr. Kunal
Dutt, Adv.

W.P.(C) Nos.5214,5663, 8576/2016 & 1152/2017

page 1 of 2



+ **W.P.(C) 1152/2017 & CM No.5256/2017**

S SRIVIDHYA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Mayank Jain,
Mr. Madhur Jain and
Mr. Parmatma Singh, Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Amit Mahajan, CGSC
for UOI with Mr. Kunal
Dutt, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

17.04.2017

List these petitions on 25th July, 2017.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

ANU MALHOTRA, J

APRIL 17, 2017/kr