



\$~26 to 29

(Common Orders)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5214/2016 & CM No.21662/2016

S. SRIVIDHYA Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arnav Das, Adv.

versus

THE HONBLE CHAIRPERSON,
ADJUDICATING AUTHORITY & ORS Respondent
Through: Mr. Sanjeev Narula, CGSC
for UOI.

+ W.P.(C) 5663/2016 & CM Nos.23461, 26223/2016

TRIAD TRADING SERVICES PVT LTD. Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arnav Das, Adv.

versus

THE HONBLE CHAIRPERSON, ADJUDICATING
AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent
Through: None.

+ W.P.(C) 8576/2016 & CM No.35306/2016

TRIAD TRADING SERVICES P LTD Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arnav Das, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent
Through: None.

+ W.P.(C) 1152/2017 & CM No.5256/2017

S SRIVIDHYA Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arnav Das, Adv.



versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

26.09.2017

%

1. File of W.P.(C) No.5214/2016 has not been received.
2. Registry is directed to trace out the file and place before the Court on the next date of hearing.

List on 9th January, 2018.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

SEPTEMBER 26, 2017/pmc